namw % ) | I];_. l Kk
{5 CASE OWNER: e CC &4 /AXA170L (256 | AQuas Ju [PAC
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PIR:
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‘#’_RMHLWARY ADVICE Date/Time Sent By: Post-Repair Phom:
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YEO HAN PING ALVIN

Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6
#01-43
Singapore 417883

Accident date: 14/11/2017
Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: SKN3334M VOLKSWAGEN A7 1.4 A'14

AL RAMAR R
NEW Hock TECK WOTOR PFE.LTD

7R
reth

15/11/2017

WYWZZZauiEW 2

S/n Qty Items U/price Amount ,

1 1 Front R/H Door Loddic I_E}Q‘f_ﬁ__ >E3d

2 2 Front R/H Door Hinge -t : 106.65 ~ 2133

3 1 Front R/H Door Side Mirror Assy - 1092.45 -

4 1 Front R/H Door Inner Lock » - $357.50 ©

5 1 Front R/H Door Inner Rubber » $133.65

6 1 Front R/H Door Inner Trim Board "~ ., $888.90 -~

7 1 Front R/H Door Gear Motor Assy $32795 7

8 1 Front R/H Fender . |in $547.75 -

9 1 Front R/H Fender Mud Flap $88.60-

10 1 Front R/H Fender Cowling  #fr- $157.40¢

11 1 FrontR/HTyre v~ 5450.00 ~

12 1 Front R/H Rim b $1,20995F -

13 1 Front R/H Lower Arm  Eo' $370.75 o

14 1 Front R/H Knuckle Arm 5+ $616.45 <~

15 1 Front R/H Knuckle Arm Bearing « $469.25 -

16 1 Front R/H Shock Absorber %! $318.95 4

17 1 Front R/H Drive Shaft $2,229.95 *

18 1 Front Steering Rack < $4,921.65 "
Subtotal :- $16,272.70

< 252p 125




-

N Lﬁbnur charges

To remove & refit front R/H door, gear motor, trim board,

glass, lock & rubber

To remove & refit front R/H undercarriage

To remove & refit front R/H drive shaft & steering rack

To check wheel alignment
Towing fee

To check wiring

Tuff kote

Panel beating

Sprav painting
LEY 2 i I
the R. :
b i i
= Suppkemonmany
B b 10 fies HO v b
‘BW&] Fozgires
Siraiure
st

W
Ve

o I :“_.|;

"2 ing
. n'm—r

$220.00

$380.00 20°
$450.00 ~
$150.00
$100.00
$100:00
$150.00 -
51 ))o/ 00
51/4( 00 ="

Subtotal :-

$4,350.00

Total:-

$20,622.70




VRL Application

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner 1D Type
Owner ID

Vehicle Details
Vehicle No

Yehicle to be Exported
Intended De-registration Date
Wehicle Make

Vehicle Model

Primary Colour
Manufacturing Year
Engine No.

Chassis No.

Maximum Power Output
Open Markst Value
Original Registration Date
First Registration Date
Transfer Count

Actual ARF Paid

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date

PARF Rebate Amount

Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date

COE Calegory

COE Period|Years)

0P Paid

COE Rebate Amount

Total Rebate Amount

https: /vl Itagov.sg/ e vel action enquireRebateByPublicBeforeDe..

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Singapore NRIC
9B13F

SKN3334M

Yes

15 Nowv 2017
VOLKSWAGEN

GOLF A7 1.4 TSI AT 5G13GZW/O HID
Gray

2014

CXS095020
WVWZZZAUZEW343173
90,0 kW (120 bhp)
£20,925.00

30 May 2014

30 May 2014

o

£6,295.00

Yes
29 May 2024
$4.721.00

29 May 2024

A- Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
10

$60,002.00

$39.227.00

$43.948.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 15 Nov 2017

I of2

151122017, 1:17 PN



32212018 Merimean e-Claims
. Print Received Message

Thim mail w azsocaing with

“SHMITIAM [CO4S8404)
P!‘l?l:ﬂ‘l
YED HAM PING ALVIN
Mo 14 201 T S:00PMW

[REN QUAN TRANSPORT]
Mew Hock Teck Maler Pie Lid

Fram AXA [nsurance Pie Lid (HO) (AXA_SG), sert on 220LT018 11:48 AM
LKK_

To #a
Subject  Alert - Adi Mandate Approved (S38025,35) - SKN3J34M - Claim Handier: Stacey Ng

\Approved:6025.35.

hitps:/isingapore. merimen com/claima/index cfm?fusabox=SVCmaildfussaction=dsp_PrntACFID=307528744CFT OKEN=b75af@1786b34dd8-F10315... 1N



- NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTELTD |

Our Ref :NPI1712-0058/ SKN3334M 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6
Your Ref :PZ1200G Blk C #01-43 Autobay@KB
Date : 19" December 2017 Singapore 417883

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd
8 Shenton Way

#24-01 AXA Tower

Singapore 068811

Dear Sirs,

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKN3334M & PZ1200G AT CHANGI BUSINESS PARK AVE 3 ON
14.11.2017, 17:50HR

We are instructed by YEO HAN PING ALVIN to claim damages and losses against you in
connection with the above captioned road traffic accident which our client’s vehicle SKN3334M
was damaged by vehicle PZ1200G driven by your insured at the material time.

We are instructed that the said accident was caused by your insured’s negligent driving and/or
management of the vehicle. As a result of the accident, our client’s vehicle was damaged and
our client has been put to loss and expenses, particulars of which are as follows:

1) Repair Costs 5 5,600.00
2) Loss of Use for 07 days (6 + 1 Weekend) 5 420.00
3) LTA Search Fees S 5.35

S 6,025.35

A copy each of the following supporting document is enclosed:

1} Final Repair Bill
2} LTA Receipt

Please let us have your cheque for the sum $6,025.35 made payable to us, NEW HOCK TECK
MOTOR PTE LTD in the next 14 days.

Al

Yours faithfully, | ™

/I \ \\_ /"
|l'rl l." \ QL
{1 : ==

{

4
NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE LTD




S1UILAVE 1L #0125 PAYA UB1INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408930 TEI P (0631 A2SRASH1 FAN £ (105) h136411E

12 JANUARY 2018

REN QUAN TRANSPORT
356 YISHUN RING ROAD
#08-1828

SINGAPORE 760356

Dear SirMadam,

OUR REF - CC4/AXA17021896/Aua3
YOUR REF :PZ1200G

ACCIDENT INVOLVING PZ 1200G AND SKN 3334M ALONG CHANGI BUSINESS
PARK AVE 3 ON 14/11/2017

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim

against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s New Hock Teck Motor Pte Ltd acting on behalf of
the owner of SKN 3334M against your motor insurance policy.

Basing on the circumstances of the accident reported by both parties, we are of the
opinion that we cannot be absolved from liability

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim against your policy.

There is an excess of S$ 1,500.00 on Third Party claims under your policy. Please make
a cheque payment of S§ 1,500.00 payable to "AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Lid" with
your vehicle registration number and the date of accident indicated on the back of your
cheque and mail to AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply fo us within 07 days from the date of this letter. Your
intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the
following to thinthin@Ikkauto.com within 07 days from the date of this letter_if _not

provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further
document may be required:

+ Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)



S1 UK AVE 1, #001.25 PAYA UBEINDUSTRIAL PARK. SINGAPURE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX 1 (D65) A2364515

« |If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) andlor their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement without AXA’s prior knowledge and consent

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2360 or email us
at thinthin@lkkauto.com

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively.

Yours sincerely

THIN THIN HLAING

LKk Aulo Consultants Pte Lid
DID: 6841 2360

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: thinthin@lkkauto com

Cec AXA Insurance Pte Lid
(Motor Claims Dept)



Assignment

To- New Hock Teck Motor Pte Ltd (Workshop)

In consideration for your agreement to repair my motor vehicle registration no. kN 339 U'M

and to defer demanding for payment of the cost of repair, I'we the undersigned do hereby
irrevocably assign absolutely to vou all the proceads of my/our claim(s) including damages, interest,
costs and expenses (including legal costs | disbursements payable on a party and party basis which
are 10 be paid to the parties so entitled including solicitors, vehicle appraisers and other expens /

consultants),

I'We further confirm that payment to vou only or to any person authorised by you to receive
payment shall constitute a good and effectual discharge of the obligations by any party of the
aforesaid proceeds of my/our claim(s),

I/'We authorise you expressly to give notice of this assignment to the party concemned.

I/'We confirm that by this assignment, [/we shall not be entitled in law to receive any payment. If a
cheque is sent to me/us, I'we shall return same to the sender as /'we am/are precluded from

#ccepting any payment.

Dated this 9 dayor |l 20 17
Signature - &‘
Name 2 ﬁﬂ H{L‘E] EI]ﬂ'E; ﬂ[\']'ﬂ
ID No. : _S?S Uqﬂ 5

Address : Bk |GA Mb-2F MINKR RoRD S 32y
Witness Signature \

Witness Name : Ufmﬂ‘{w Yiwn

Witness [D ; (5526 bIFH

Witness Address : 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-43

Singapore 417883



redefining ~ nsurance

CLAIM REF : C0455484
INSURED : REN QUAN TRANSPORT

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/l [YEO HAN PING ALVIN. S8509813F) hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars [Six Thousand
Twenty Five and Cents F (556,025.35) pald 1o us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as
full and final settlement af all claims of whatever kind including damages for persaonal injuries and
damages to property that we/l may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured
or the driver of motor vehicle no. PZ 12006 as a result of an accident along CHANGI BUSINESS PARK
AVE 3 on 14/11/2017 of which we/| were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/
insurer of motor vehicle no. SKN 3334M.

We/l hereby declare that the said Insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be
lisble for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/l may have
against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. PZ 1200G in connection directly or
indirectly with the sald accident and ghve our/my full and final discharge.

We/fl hereby declare that wefl are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and
hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in
respect of this settlement

it is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever
on the part of the said insurer, owner and/ar driver of vehicle no. PZ 12006,

batedthis_ 9% dayof__ 00 2018
Claimant's Signature I &%"
NRIC no/ Company Stamp P50 &1hf

Oecupation/ Business t
Address Bl 1A menan R4 1082 Q\IBhrm Lyl
41513812

Telephone No

Witness's Name
Witness's Signature

Witness's NRIC No.




4% & R FAAH TR 3]
NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE. LTD.

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, Blk C #01-43 Autobay (@ Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883

Email: admin@nhtmotor.com Website: www.nhtmotor.com

Tel: 6747 9241 Fax 67417276
UEN: 201718370K

TAX INVOICE

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd Invoice No NPL1712-0058
8 Shenton Way, Date 19-Dec-17
#B1-01,
Singapore 068811 Date of Accident 14-Nov-17
Vehicle No. SKN3334M
Client: YEO HAN PING ALVIN Model Type VW Golf
Descriptions Amount
Lump Sum Repair Cost 5,600.00
| Total | 5,600.00

SIN DOLLARS: FIVE THOUSAND AND SIX HUNDRED ONLY




VRL Application https://vel lingov.sg Ita/vel action/completePayment TFUNCTION

il | ranspart At

Land Transport Authority
10 Sin Ming Drive
Singapore 575701
GST Registration No. - M4-0006529-2
Print Date/Time 15 Nov 2017 / 13:16:36

Receipt Date/Time . 15 Nov 2017 / 13:16:36

Tax Invoice/Receipt
Receipl No. - ITNET-00000-17 1115-000955
Previous Receipl No.
SIN Item Description/ Amount GST Amount
Business Transaction Referance Before Amount After GST
No. GST (58) (S8) (S%)
Result of Insurance Enquiry - PZ1200G
. As at 14 Nov 2017/17:50:00
Insurance Ca: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
1 Insuranca Enquiry - FZ21200G
Enquiry Fee 5.00 0,35 535
20171115131559064237
Sub-Total 5.00 0.35 535
Total Before Rounding 5.00 0.35 5.35
Rounding Difference 0.00
Total Amount Payable 5.35
Paid By
Direct Debit: aNETS
1T T ;
20MTINSIING0ISOT bt (internet Banking) =
Taotal 535
Cash Change 0.00
Tanderad Amount 5.35
. Excess Refundable Amounl 0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service
provider | financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt Is considered void and late fee

may apply.

Print Receipt | OK | Save as POF |

lof | 15/112017, 1:16 P&



Merimen ¢-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Frocesd Direct Settiament

CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING _
{ Casa Potifled | Est Submitted | Adj Aﬁlqne—d i Rpt Adj Submitted | Ing Auth'ed Status
15 Now 2017 Pending for
Main 15 Mov 2017 [1B:15 “:;"::‘“ “vtm Survey Report
| | | | _Edmagipp || — Canced Case |

Reference Claim Details

|CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS | [Created by insurer]
Insurea: REN QUAN TRANSPORT, Co. fleg. No.: 52896070M, Tel: 46596659336

|Hmn Clamant: YEO HAN PING ALVIN, 10: S8509813F

venu:irlte-n Mo.: SKN3334M Date of Loss: 147112017 17:00 - :59

[ Clam Type: TP / CO459484 Pohcy/Cover Note Na.: GA164921 (Comprehansive)
Vehicke Reg. No. (Insured): | PZ12006 | Palicy No. {Claimant): 5090866199
= — | Exessx: 5%1,500.00

|ﬂt‘llﬂl'ﬂf-' Mew Hock Teck Motor Pte Ltd (HQ) | Kaki Bukit Ave &, Bik C #01-43 Autobay@Kaki Bukit, 417883 Kaki

| | Buket - Tel: 5747 9241

| Hendiing Insurer: |AXA IHI__I.ITIMI Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6338 7288 . [Handled by Stacey Mg - 6880 4351 |

| Claimant’s Insurer: IN"I’I.IC Incoma Insurance Co-operative Ltd (HQ) - Tel:

| LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 ... [Handied by ADRIAN LING] ... [Final Rpt due

| A
B 24/11/2017]
| Adf Asg. Remarks: | Marcis Chua of LKK as SJE. NON ARC. Please retrieve TP GIA Report from TP repairer

'ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED view Al | Compose Case Maii |

+ AMA_SG (22/03/2018) Alert - Ad) Mandate Approved (S$6025.35) - SKN3I334M - Claim Handler: Stacey Ng
+ ANA_SG (D8/12/2017): TP settiement - CO459484/GA164921
| A¥A SG(15/11/2017): WP / New TP Assignment - CO459484 /GA164921

| ALL ASSOCIATED TASKSS View Al Search Tasks J Create New Task ] Compiete

Due Date  Priority Type Task Group Subject  Handler Assigned By Completed On Created On  Donae?
No results.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=dsp_... 29/3/2018



Mernmen e-Claims

Claim Documents

*SKN3334M (CD459484)
[PZ1200G)
™
YEO HAN PING ALVIN
Nov 14 2017 5:00PM
[REN QUAN TRANSPORT]
New Hock Teck Motor Pte Ltd

Page 1 of 2

Upioad Dacuments |  Upload Photos | Compose Wew Letter | View [view in Browser| ~ |
ILm“f:unﬂw;ﬁlneE_ - (1 per page Q =4
[Ne_ |Fnakzed On (AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnall | Print
1 15/11/17 15:55  Email from TP - Marcus Chua of LKK Q! e
|~_n_|rzm_ma@r___._t_-.=! Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnail | Print |
't |(Oest) | Third Party Express Settiement — Payment Breakdown @ o
|
|;mmt ltlpnr'l; - [1 per page U] B
e [Finaiied Gn KK Auto Consultants Pta Ltd (HQ) Thumbnail | print |
L [14/03/18 15:11 | Adjuster Immediate Advice - @ waarmm |
|
Photos/Images - e |
(No  RelabelfRearder LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid (HQ) . Thumbnail | Print |
(1 |09f03/1809:22 General View 0 loadirc |
2 09/03/1809:23 | General View o O wirs B |
3 |09/03/1809:2  General View Q| waers A
4 0903180923 | General View - O edrc B
|5 |09/03/1809:23  General View 0| wmiws |
ia [09/03/18 09:23 | General View - © | Ladrs
7 |09/03/1809:23 General View Q| wiwe &
ia 09/03/18 09:23 Tn;ﬂ_m O adws A
o [09/03/18.09:23 | General View Q| v @
|10 |09/03/18 09:23 | General View 0 e B
11 |09/03/1809:21 | General View Q| waws A
12 09/03/1809:23  General View - O wirs |
13| 09/03/18 09:23 | General View B @ | waws M
14 |09/03/1809:23  General View 0| wadwrc &
15 |09/03/1809:23  General View @ wawrs |
16 09/03/1809:21  General View Q| waws |
'n 09/03/18 09:23 | General View B 0| teadirc |A
18 |09/03/1809:23 | Chassis Number Q| waws B
16 09/03/1809:23  Odometer Reading Q| wars & |
20 |09/0318 09:23 ym@mm . O o B |
21 |09/03/180%:23  Reinspection Photo Q| weawrs |
122 |o9/0/18 09:23 .Hnmcum!hb:l 0| wadirc |
23 09/03/1809:23  Reinspection Photo Q| wuwrs B
24 |09/03/1805:23  Reinspection Photo Q| e M
25 09/03/1809:23  Reinspection Photo O wdws |4
26 09031809123 | Reinspection Phota - O wiwc B
27 |09/03/18 09:23  Reinspection Photo © wwwre B

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_doc... 29/3/2018



Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

28 |09/03/18 09:23 lhlwl:tlnn Photo 0 Load IPG v}

20 09/03/1809:27 | Reinspection Photo Q| wars #

10 09/03/18 02:23 | Reinspection Photo | wedic (M
31 09/03/1809:23 | Reinspaction Photo @ s |
32 09/03/1809:23 |Reinspection Photo @ weawc |

33 09/03/16 09:23 | Reinspection Photo 0 wadirs |4
34 09/03/18 09:23 |Reinspection Photo o © wewve & |
35 09/03/1809:21 | Reinspection Photo @ | waars |

36 09%/D3/18 09:23 | Reinspection Photo 0| s |4
37 28/03/1610:13 | Reinspection Photo o N @ | ieaws |
38 28/03/18 10:19 | Reinspection Phote 0| toadec |
39 I8/03/18 10119 | Reinspection Photo @ tadws |
Documentation - ILETE—-I—I.._: E
Mo Finalzed On | AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnail | Print
1 1S/11/1715:20  |EMAIL_ABS @ | tosdror |
7 15/11/1715:20 | €O CLAIMAINT_ABS 0 | Losdpor
3 15/11/17 16:17  GA164921-Certificate of Insurance.pdf Load POF
|4__[15/11/17 16:12 |€A164921-Policy Schadule.pdf o Load POF
5 08/12/17 12:07  SKN3I334M - TP GIA Report.PDF Load POF

6 08/12/17 12:07 | PZ12006 - INSD GIA Report.PDF L B
[No__Ralabel/Reorder LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid (HQ) Thumbnail | Print
1 2711/17 11:42 | TP GIA REPORT B @ | Loadror
2 12/03/18 16:14 | LTA SEARCH - @ | Load poF
3 29/03/18 10:58 | WORKSHOP INVOICE - Load PDF
4 29/03/18 10:58  AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM Loat POF
5 29/03/18 10:58 | DISCHARGE VOUCHER B - Load POF
6 |29/03/1810:58 |LOD Load POF

7 29/03/18 10:58 |LETTER TO OI o @8 | vrosaPoF

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST reset | Save | print |
There are no document checklists :nnhuu:ed._ -

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)

Show Remarks To: || Handiing Tnsurer
Figte BEmaris e prwaie unksss you show I s other parhies.

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_doc... 29/3/2018



Page 1 of |

Preview
MOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYCOR TEAM
THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT
(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
|'H"ohlch MNo: PZ1200G (Insd veh) Model: VOLKSWAGEMN GOLF 1.4 TSI
SKN3334M (TP veh) (AT) (5G13GZ) (A)
| Date of Accident: | 1411112017
Global Sum Settiement | | | ] Yes | 1x] Ne
Repair Estimate b1 2062270
Final Repair Cost g 5.600.00
Loss of Use 4 1 420.00 7.00 days at $60.00 per day
Rental (if any) 2 0.00 days
LTA [ GIA Search Fea 5 535
Others s 0.00
4 |
Final Settlemeant Sum s 6,025.35

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ 1 YES [X ] NO (Kindlyindicale
below)
A} For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability 100 (%a)

BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:

B) For GIA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Liabllity: (%8) rmsad Liability (*y_______ (%)

* Assessed Liability fo be filled only for chain coflisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply
Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) | New Hock Teck Motor Pte Ltd - 6,025.35
2) 8-
3) .3
4) i
r
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN ZEBOT;
LEK Auto Consullants Pte Ltd Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
{Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical

Report! Bill (if any)

hitps://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCdoc&fuseaction=dsp_doclt... 29/3/2018
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd icoregne1sseorissr

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel 6256-3561 Fax: 5844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@Ikkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/AXA1T02180968/AUA302
Date: 2800372018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer.  AXA Insurance Pie Lid Policy No: GA164921

Claimant Vehicle sina3aam Insured Vehicle No : PZ1200G

Date of Loss: 1411172017 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: C459484

RIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen ...

Reg No. SKN33l4M
Make & Model VOLKSWAGEN GOLF, 1.4 TSI (AT) (5G13GZ) (A) Engine No: CXS085020
Reg. Date: 30/05/2014 (Man. Year: 2014) Chassis No: WWWZZZAUZEW3IE3173
Colour Grey Odometer 42929 km
Engine Capacity 1395 cc
Markel Value/New Car Prices  N/A
Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition Steering (Serviceable): Yes Foolbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable) Yes Engine Modification: Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 225/40 R18 Rear Tyre Size: 225/40 R18
Front Left Side: Michelin & mm Rear Left Side: Michelin 6 mm
Front Right Side: Michelin 6 mm Rear Right Side: Michelin 6 mm
The abocve values represent the remawvung fyre meads depth
(COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's  Adjuster's  Difference  DIff %)
Paris 18,272.70 5620.79 10.651.91 65,48
Miscellaneous llems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 4,350.00 1,380.00 2.960.00 58.05
Paintwork Labaur 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S§) 20,622.70 7,010.79 13,611.91 66.00
Approved Total (Overridden) (S§) 5,600.00
Nett Amount (S§) 20,622.7T0 5,600.00 15,022.70 T72.85
+ Loss of Use (7.0 x S560.00/day) (S§) 420,00
+ Doc/Search Fee (5§) 535
Nett Liability (S$) 6,025.35
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment 1511/2017
Date Inspected 15/11/2017 Inspecied At New Hock Teck Motor Ple Lid (HQ)
1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, Blk C #01-43
Autobay@Kaki Bukit
Singapore 417883
Estimated Period of Repair: 6.0 days

29/3/2018
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Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: THIN THIN HLAING

NOTE This report represents our findings af the fime and place of ingpecton stared hermn Such ingpection has been carred ouf o the best of our
knowiedpe and abiiity but ety other abillly under any ather circumatanced is hemby expressly sxcluded

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 29/3/2018
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REPAIR DETAILS B
Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1,0 {Last Synchronised: 12 Mar 2018}

Parts: 144 VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 1.4 TSI (A7) (5G13GZ) (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code: (Unsubmitted. no print-code for SKN3334M)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page
numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimale page

Further info: lems/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *,

Recommended Parts

No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount

1 1 *FRONT R/H DOOR (CONSISTENT) Dented 1.878.25F *1,523.88FL
2 1 *FRONT R/H DOOR HINGE (CONSISTENT) Lower Bent 21330F *10665FL
3 1 *FRONT R/H DOOR SIDE MIRROR ASSY (CONSISTENT) Distoried 1.08245F 1,082 45FL
4 1 *FRONT R/H DOOR INNER LOCK [CONSISTENT) Not Necessary a57.60F *-FL
5 1 *FRONT R/H DOOR INNER RUBBER (CONSISTENT) Necessary 123 65F *13365FL
6 1 ‘FRONT R/H DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD (CONSISTENT) Not Necessary BBB.OOF *-FL
7 1 *FRONT R/H DOOR GEAR MOTOR ASSY (CONSISTENT) Mot Necessary 327.95F *-FL
8 1 *FRONT R/H FENDER (CONSISTENT) Dented 547.75F  *547 75FL
] 1 *FRONT R/H FENDER MUD FLAP ([CONSISTENT) Not Necessary BAGOF *-FL
i0 1 *“FRONT R/H FENDER COWLING (CONSISTENT) Not Necessary 157 40F *-FL
11 9 *FRONT R/H TYRE [CONSISTENT) Not Necessary 450.00F “FL
12 1 *FRONT R/H RIM [CONSISTENT) Cut 1.20895F5 *700.00FS
13 1 *FRONT R/H LOWER ARM (CONSISTENT) Bent aT0.75F  *370.75FL
14 1 *FRONT R/H KNUCKLE ARM (CONSISTENT) Bent B1645F *B1B45FL
15 1 *FRONT R/H KNUCKLE ARM BEARING (CONSISTENT) MNecessary 469 25F  "4B9 25FL
16 1 *FRONT R/H SHOCK ABSORBER (CONSISTENT) Bent 31895F *31B95FL
i7 1 *FRONT R/H DRIVE SHAFT (CONSISTENT) Mot Necessary 2 220.95F *.FL
i 1 *FRONT STEERING RACK (CONSISTENT) Not Necessary 4,92165F “-FL

F=Franchesa pan. S=Spchett. L=ListhemDsc
Sub Total (S§) 16,272.70 5,879.78
- List Item Discount on L Items 0.00/5.00% (S5) 0.00 258.99

Total Parts (5%) 16,272.70  5,620.79

Report was unsubmitted during this print-oul |
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Recommended Miscellaneous Items
Thare are na now miscellanecus Hems selected.

Recommended Labour

Page 4 of 4

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount

Labour Items

1 TO REMOVE & REFIT FRONT RUH DOOR ,GEAR MOTOR ,TRIM  New 220.00 80.00
BOARD ,GLASS LOCK & RUBBER

2 TO REMOVE & REFIT FRONT R/H UNDERCARRIAGE New 380.00 200.00

3 TO REMOVE & REFIT FRONT R/H DRIVE SHAFT & STEERING New 450.00 0.00
RACK

4  TOCHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT MNew 150.00 80.00

5 TOWING FEE New 100.00 0.00

6 TOCHECK WIRING MNew 100.00 30.00

T TUFF KOTE New 150.00 0.00

B PANEL BEATING MNew 1,400.00 500.00

9  SPRAY PAINTING New 1,400.00 500.00

Gross Labour Cast (S5) 4,350.00 1,390.00

Report was unsubmitied duning this print-out

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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